Depth Cartridge
for Viscous Fluids and Critical Filtration
CLEAL® CP2 Filter Cartridge
Fine fibre diameter and a uniform graded porous
structure designed to excel in highly viscous as
well as challenging compatibility applications.
CP2 with nodally fused,

Thermally bonded
bicomponent polypropylene
fibres
Packaging
Grade Absolute
μm 99.9%
Nominal
μm
ProBond™ Nominal
μm
Micro-Klean Nominal
μm
CP2-01 15 1 - 1
CP2-03 25 3 - 3
CP2-05 30 5 2 5
CP2-10 35 10 5 10
CP2-25 45 25 10 25
CP2-50 70 50 25 50
CP2-75 90 75 50 -
CP2-100 125 100 - 75
CP2-200 170 200 75 100
CP2-350 200 350 125 125
* Specifications are for general guidance only and application parameters must be checked for suitability.
www.fileder.co.uk  •  01622 691886  •  info@fileder.co.uk 5
Box
Length (") Quantity Weight (kg)